Open Land, At South: Row House No.P-2, At North: Row House NoP-4.

1 02.06.2025, before 05.30 PM
Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd.,
Modi Plaza, Office No.704/705,

Mukund Nagar, Swargate,
Opp. Laxminarayan Cinema Hall,

Pune-411037.

03.06.2025
@

11.30 AM

Rs.1,22,000/-
(Rupees One Lakh

Twenty Two
Thousand Only)

Rs.12,20,000/-
(Rupees Twelve
Lakhs Twenty

Thousand Only)

20.05.2025
09:30 AM

to
05:00 PM

Rs.19,65,869.67
(Rupees Nineteen Lac
Sixty Five Thousand
Eight Hundred Sixty

Nine and Sixty Seven
Paisa Only)

16.04.202518.10.2024
1) Vijay Piraji Neval,
2) Savita Vijay Neval,
3) Pavan Vijay Neval

45609420000769
45609430000605
45609410000753

Details of Secured Assets: All that piece and parcel of the Immovable Property Admeasuring 43.35 Sq.mt.

[...]

2 02.06.2025, before 05.30 PM
Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd.,
Modi Plaza, Office No.704/705,

Mukund Nagar, Swargate,
Opp. Laxminarayan Cinema Hall,

Pune-411037.

03.06.2025
@

11.30 AM

Rs.3.13,900/-
(Rupees Three
Lakh Thirteen

Thousand Nine
Hundred Only)

Rs.31,39,000/-
(Rupees Thirty

One Lakhs Thirty
Nine Thousand

Only)

20.05.2025
09:30 AM

to
05:00 PM

Rs.58,25,921.71
(Rupees Fifty Eight Lac
Twenty Five Thousand
Nine Hundred Twenty
One and Seventy One

Paisa Only)

06.09.202221.06.2022

1) Swaroop Vikas
Bhosale, 2) Akansha

Bhosale, 3)Vinita
Bhosale, 4) Vikas

Dinkarrao Bhosale,
5) Omkar Bhosale

45649420000461
45649430000132
45649430000702
45649430000181
45649430000715
45649430000550

[...]

Road, At West: Hanuman Temple, At North: Santosh Kardile Milkat.

3 02.06.2025, before 05.30 PM
Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd.,
Modi Plaza, Office No.704/705,

Mukund Nagar, Swargate,
Opp. Laxminarayan Cinema Hall,

Pune-411037.

03.06.2025
@

11.30 AM

Rs.19,600/-
(Rupees Nineteen

Thousand Six
Hundred Only)

Rs.1,96,000/-
(Rupees One

Lakh Ninety Six
Thousand Only)

20.05.2025
09:30 AM

to
05:00 PM

Rs.3,04,054.80
(Rupees Three Lac Four
Thousand Fifty Four and

Eighty paisa Only)

15.04.202528.03.2023

1) Rajendra Trimbak
Kardile,

2) Sangeeta Rajendra
Kardile

30709440000512

Details of Secured Assets: All that piece and parcel of the Immovable Property Admeasuring 515.83 Sq.ft., i.e. 47.93 Sq.mtr., being and situate at Grampanchayat Milkat No.2542, House No.A-17, Mauje Jogeshwari,

[...]

Build House No.A-18, Towards North by: Build House No.A-16.

4 02.06.2025, before 05.30 PM
Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd.,
Modi Plaza, Office No.704/705,

Mukund Nagar, Swargate,
Opp. Laxminarayan Cinema Hall,

Pune-411037.

03.06.2025
@

11.30 AM

Rs.86,500/-
(Rupees Eighty Six

Thousand Five
Hundred Only)

Rs.8,65,000/-
(Rupees Eight

Lakhs Sixty Five
Thousand Only)

20.05.2025
09:30 AM

to
05:00 PM

Rs.12,35,014.00
(Rupees Twelve Lac
Thirty Five Thousand

Fourteen Only)

18.04.202507.11.2024

1) Parmeshwar Datta
Puyad, 2) Someshwar

Dattu Puyud,
3) Chhabutai Datta

Puyud

45609420002979

Details of Secured Assets: All that piece and parcel of the Immovable Property being Admeasuring and situate, Survey 39/1B+39/1C, Plot No.11, 284.37 Sq.mtrs., (Boundries: